Leading Global
Opportunities



Developed World (EFA)

Emerging Markets (EEM)

t***“
ALL STAR %
CHARTS ¥

2025




A World Beyond
QQQ & SPY



150W SMA

S

All World Ex-US vs US

Bullish Regime For Ex-US
Bearish Regime For Ex-US 2001 - 2010
1994 - 2001 Bearish Regime For Ex-US
2011 - 2025?

Rolling 50W ROC

2010

Sth Jan 2026

*
Sl o™

ALL STAR &

CHARTS

-

Window of
Opportunity
2025 - 2026

*

X
K




*
Sl o™

*
150W SMA ‘CHARTS. *

g

thp ////’ W

2017

77
All World Ex-US vs US m .
2022

-

Bullish Regime For Ex-US
Bearish Regime For Ex-US 2001 - 2010
1994 - 2001

Momentum

+20-Year Relative Momentum Threshold Breakout

Rolling 50W ROC

2010

Sth Jan 2026




US Dollar Index (DXY)

ok AW-EX US vs US

¥ *
ALL STAR %

¥

1980s

Sth Jan 2026




Latin America (ILF)

Africa (AFK)

*
ek 571

ALL STAR %
CHARTS

*
X

US Dollar Index - DXY (US) - 1 Week - USD

US Dollar Index (DXY)

\

2005 2010 2015 2020

2025




Latin America (ILF)

Africa (AFK)
Vietnam (VNM)

* %
* X

s *
ALL STAR

¥

CHART

*

_| US Doliar Index - DXY (US) - 1 Week - USD

US Dollar Index (DXY)

\

2005 2010 2015 2020

2025




13.0000-

11.0000-
10.0000-
9.0000-

8.0000-
7.0000-

5.3435}

5.0000-

4.4000-
4.0000-

3.3000-
3.0000-

2.6000-
2.3000-

2.0000-

1.7000-
1.5000-
1.3000-
1.1000-
1.0000-

0.9000-
0.8000

0.7000-
0.6000-

MSCI Mexico
(EWW)

2013 - 2014
2007 2011

\ . 7
'u»‘q M ‘J/ MW% %M

N
’.
|

Futures

Sth Jan 2026

17508

-160.00
-140.00

-120.00
-110.00
-100.00
-90.00
-80.00

£71.06

-60.00

-50.00

-44.00
-40.00
-36.00
-33.00
-30.00

-27.00

-24.00
-22.00
-20.00

-17.00
-15.00

S ek

» *
ALL STAR % 13.00




Copper Stocks
(COPX)

VanEck Steel ETF - SLX (US) - 1 Day - USD

Steel Stocks
(SLX)

1 Day - Formula: POWER(AA:US * CENX:US * CSTM:US * KALU:US,power=0.2)

Aluminum Stocks
(AA, CENX, CSTM, KALU)

*
Sl ™

¢ *
ALL STAR »

X
'.

Y

2020

Sth Jan 2026

[




- |0.\E3m"a‘a'
-114.000
-112.000
-110.000
-108.000
-106.000

-104.000

H |
! = 100.3500 1100.343
K

fy/

m'm'w‘ COVID VWAP 198,688

U M) ”

'W'l -97.000

U.S. Dollar Index Futures
(DX_F)

ookt

ALL STAR % |gg.
CHARTS *

2026




[ Optuma
-110.600 &
«***x  +110.000

U.S. Dollar Index Futures ALL STAR %
CHARTS * -109.000

(DX— F) ' -108.000
-107.000
-106.000
-105.000

2025 High
VWAP -104.000

-103.000
-102.000

y 100.655

100.3800 _ 00.334

COVID VWAP | 1OU-O5Y

96.0000




TR v
0.86°
-0.83

-0.80

M
}b -0.76
-0.73
-0.70
’ Em -0.66
Lo} -0.64
‘.,ﬂ 10.62
-0.60
-0.58

<

0.52
-0.50
-0.48
-0.46
Emerging vs Developed 0.44

EEM vs EFA -0.42
-0.40

+0.37

*
Sl s™

*
ALL STAR % -0.35
CHARTS *

10th Jan 2026




»* L
ALL STAR %
CHARTS * .

Emerging Markets vs United States
(EEM / SPY)

2015

10th Jan 2026




*
XKk

ALL STAR % |
CHARTS * -

Emerging Markets vs United States
(EEM 7/ SPY)

10th Jan 2026




150W SMA

S

All World Ex-US vs US

Bullish Regime For Ex-US
Bearish Regime For Ex-US 2001 - 2010
1994 - 2001 Bearish Regime For Ex-US
2011 - 2025?

Rolling 50W ROC

2010

Sth Jan 2026

*
Sl o™

ALL STAR &

CHARTS

-

Window of
Opportunity
2025 - 2026

*

X
K




Nasdaq Composite vs Dow Jones Industrial Average

Dot Com Bust

4

2000s

Sth Jan 2026




Nasdaq Composite vs Dow Jones Industrial Average

Dot Com Bust
¥

*
AT

»*
ALL STAR %
CHARTS *

200 Period Rate Of Change

200W ROC

- o \ ,M“'\M_Avﬁ/ww\ﬂ/\‘”’wm
v

AT

2000s

Sth Jan 2026




8 Optumai
-1.80 &

r1.70

. 4(*;4
United States ALL STAR X -1.60

Value / Growth CHARTS 3 -1.50
(IWD/IWF) -1.40

M 1.30
‘*'\h 1.20
"Wy, \"\"\‘ 1.10

N

-1.00

EAFE n pd

Value / Growth -0.84

(EFV/EFG) 0-80
+0.74

-0.70

-0.63
-0.60

-0.56
+0.53

2015

Sth Jan 2026




United States
(e Value / Growth
Y (IWD/IWF)

M “‘w

EAFE
Value / Growth
(EFV/EFQG)

Industry Breakdown 1D 1M 3M YTD 1Y

Y . ‘\ / "\‘
W

Industries Weight Return 4 Contribution
Banks 25.98% 63.89% -l
Insurance 9.21% 36.74% 2420p
Pharmaceuticals 7.12% 26.13% 176bp.
Metals and Mining 4.54% 41.34% 1400p
Trading Companies and Distrib... 2.89% 52.00% 138op

Electric Utilities 3.76% 36.29% 136bp

1 a0 20 75, a0

Total Breakdown 100.00% 43.62% 4,3620p

2015

Sth Jan 2026

KX

*
ALL STAR

CHART

x
*

@ Optuma
-1.80 &
-1.70
-1.60
-1.50
-1.40
-1.30

r1.20
r1.10

-1.00
-0.95
-0.90

-0.84
-0.80

-0.74
-0.70

-0.63
-0.60

-0.56
+0.53
-0.50




: (g
-1.40
L ek o™

ALL STAR % -1.30

United States CHARYTS ¥ 130

Value / Growth -1.10

(IWD/IWF) -1.00

+0.95
-0.90

-0.84
-0.80

-0.74
-0.70

EAFE 063

Value / Growth -0.60

-0.56
(EFV/EFQG) -0.53

-0.50

Nasdag 100 makes first
52W high since 2021 peak

2014 2016 2018 2020 2024 2026

Sth Jan 2026




220.00-

190.00-
170.00-
150.00-

130.00-
110.00-

90.00-
80.00-

70.00-
60.00-

50.00-

40.00-
34.00+

+ 800%

Latin America 40 (ILF)

&

MSCI Singapore (EWS) R
ALL STAR % 1.60
CHARTSs » 140
e 1120
-0.00

2015

Sth Jan 2026



@ Optumai
-220.00a

Euro vs Japanese Yen -200.00
(EUR/JPY)

M /f 170.000 -170.00

-‘ -160.00

~150.00

-140.00

-130.00

-120.00
-110.00

-100.00

-90.00
-85.00
-80.00

-74.00
-70.00

-64.00
-60.00

-56.00
«***x -53.00

*

ALL STAR *-50.00

MSCI EAFA (EFA) CHARTS

-46.00
-43.00

An AN

2030

Sth Jan 2026




Europe Financials (EUFN)
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Mitsui & Co. (MITSY)

Japanese Sogo Shosha
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all-time high

Heidelberg Materials AG (HDLMY)

German Construction Giant
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Mitsui & Co. (MITSY)

Sogo Shosha
(Japanese Trading House)

t*”*‘*
ALL STAR %

69.66 End




11.983 261.8%

Metso Corp (OUKPY)

Finnish Mining Equipment Manufacturer
(First Order Mining Derivative)
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Umicore (UMICY)

Belgian Specialty Chemicals, Auto Parts, Recycling
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Rolls-Royce Holdings
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British aero-engine maker (not the cars you think)
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Volvo AB (VLVLY)

Swedish Automotive Giant

all-time high
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Siemens Energy (SMNEY)

German Grid, Wind, & Gas Utility
with Al & Datacenter Exposure

Basically this is the German
GE Vernova (GEV)
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First Solar Inc (FSLR)

Vestas Wind Systems (VWDRY)
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Vestas Wind Systems (VWDRY)

Danish Wind Power Giant
(largest wind power pure play)
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$16.5B Specialty Chemicals Stock
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First Quantum Minerals
(FQVLF)

Copper Producer + Africa Risk Exposure
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IHS Holdings Ltd
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British-based Telcom Services with Africa & LatAM Exposure)
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55.846 Start

Imperial Brands Plc
(IMBBY)

British Tobacco Company, founded in 1636
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